

pachet materiale sanitare

I.D.: 93406274

Data publicarii 13.02.24 Coduri CPV 44411000-4

Pretul estimativ: 2.750,87 RON - 2.750,87 RON

Descriere: doza gaz 1*31.93=31.93 doza spray 1*65.54=65.54 canciog 4*23.53=94.12. mistrie 3*15.13=45.34. glrtiera 4*21=84.00 disc diamantat *125 3*23.53=70.59. drisca burete 5*30.25=151.25 bidinea 4*10.92=43.68. cocan dulgher 2*44.54=89.08. spit sds 2*15.96=31.92 cutter 3*4.20=12.60 rezerva cater 1*4.20=4.20. teu ppr *25 5*2.52=12.60 olandez ppr 3/4 fe 5*18.48=92.40. cot ppr 3/4fe 10*10.08=100.80 teava ppr *25 ml 2*6.72=13.44 saci rafi 20*1.68=33.60. niplu 1/2-3/4 2*6.72=13.44 cot 25*3/4fi 2*8.40=16.80. roaba 1*210.08. casmale 5*23.53=117.65. lopeti 5*23.53=117.65 cozi unelte 10*17.65=176.50. robinet 1/2 fi 8*29.41=235.28. teu 20*20*20 4*1.26=5.04 adaptor 20 fi10*6.67=66.70. cot egal *20 10*0.67=6.70. cot adaptor *20 fi 4*5.88=23.52.robinet coltar 1/2-3/8 2*27.73=55.46. teava ppr *20 20*5.04=100.80. racord flexibil 2*15.13=30.26. disc *125=5*5.46=27.30 disc polizat 2*12.60=25.20 vopsea neagra 2*21.85=43.70. pensula 2*6.72=13.44 perie 1*6.72=6.72. diluant 1*8.40=8.40 vas wc 1*21.08=210.08= rezervor geberit 1*186.55=186.55 racord wc 1*25.21=25.21 capac wc 1*23.53=23.53. dibluri wc 1*5.88=5.88. cot zn 3/4 1*5.04=5.04. teu zn 3*4 1*4.200=4.20. niplu 3/4 zn 3*4.20=4.20.